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~RC-DR-33-10-324

Modification No.1

The purpose of this modification is to (1) extend the task order period of performance from
3/28/2011 to 6/30/2012; (2) Provide funding in the amount of $162.000.00; (3) And increase the

task order ceiling by $162,000 from $230,086 to $392.085.

As a result, the foliowing revisions are hareby made to the Task Order Schedule:

17. ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES Scheduie — Continuation

ITEM NO.
A)

001

003

004

008

007

008

008

SUPPLIES OR SERVICES
(B)

V&V Technical Specialist
PoP 03/28/2011 — 05/18/2011

W&V Process Manager
PoP 03/28/2011 — 05/18/2011

IV&V Senior Functional Analyst

PoP 03/28/2011 — 05/18/2011

IV&V Technical Specialist
PoP 05/19/2011 - 12/31/2011

IV&V Technical Specialist
PoP 05/19/2011 ~ 12/31/2011

IV&V Technical Specialist
PoP 05/19/2011 ~12/31/2011

IV&V Technical Specialist
PoP 01/01/2012 - 06/30/2012

IV&V Process Manager
PoP 01/01/2012 - 06/30/2012

V&V Senior Functional Analyst .

PoP 01/01/2012 - 06/30/2012

QTY ORDERED  UNIT
(C)

(0

Hours

Hours

Hours

Hours

Hours

Hours

Hours

Hours

Hours

UNIT PRICE

(E)

AMOUNT
(F)
$15,005.04
$2,912.28
$30,046.17
$48,981.33
$9,174.27
$103,514.76
$50,179.65

$7,485.20

$104.317.20

Except as specified herein, all other terms and conditions shall remain the same and are in full
force and effect
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